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This circuit provides ~ 1Hz signal @ 3.75 vpp

CIV102 (der) A

Phase-shift Oscillator

A
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Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

- 15 vdc

OUT

GND

R1
150k

R2
150k

R3
150k

R4
22M

R5
27k

R6
100 C1

22uF

C2

.47uF

C4

.47uF

Q1
2N3906

C5

1uF
C3

.47uF


